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Women / 4 / Junior B1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Shea Orlando236
998546 Ridgewood

9.400 9.750 9.8759.000 38.025
1T 1T 10T 1 1 

1 

Jentry Whitehead259
1070240 U S Gold

9.375 9.500 9.4509.500 37.825
3T 4 1T 9T 2 

2 

Emma Fowler255
598734 Texas Dreams

9.200 9.200 9.6259.500 37.525
8 6 1T 3T 3 

3 

Elena Miller219
1059817 WOGA

9.400 9.750 9.6258.600 37.375
1T 1T 16 3T 4 

4 

Adi Reznik238
940630 TX Champion

9.350 9.050 9.5259.350 37.275
6 9T 5 8 5 

5 

Dayana Nataren249
945381 Irving Dynamic

9.375 9.100 9.6008.825 36.900
3T 7T 13 5T 6 

6 

Leilani Saucedo247
998399 DGA

9.125 8.900 9.3759.250 36.650
10 12T 6 11T 7 

7 

Izabella Oushalkas237
1091261 Infinite Bounds

9.150 8.650 9.2509.450 36.500
9 14 4 13T 8 

8 

Charlotte Lane258
975188 Texas Dreams

7.750 9.600 9.6009.500 36.450
21 3 1T 5T 9 

9 

Rowan Logan215
977698 United Elite

9.375 8.500 9.4509.100 36.425
3T 16 7T 9T 10 

10 

Brinkley Coker211
938336 RSA

8.875 9.300 9.1008.800 36.075
13 5 14T 16 11 

11 

Jovannie Lewis210
1001058 Infinity Gym Club

9.275 8.050 9.7508.975 36.050
7 17 12 2 12 

12 

Larkin Wall222
1006012 Olympo

8.825 9.050 8.7759.050 35.700
14 9T 9 20 13 

13 

Chloe Williams243
633751 Achievers

9.000 9.000 9.1758.050 35.225
12 11 21 15 14 

14 

Nadia Rosenbaum226
1093450 Rogue Athletics

7.850 8.600 9.5509.100 35.100
20 15 7T 7 15 

15 

Landrie Coffman250
993958 Waxahachie

8.250 8.900 9.3758.550 35.075
19 12T 17 11T 16 

16 

Jenna Ewing212
938340 RSA

9.075 9.100 8.7508.100 35.025
11 7T 20 21 17 

17 

Sydney Fewins248
945685 Lone Star

8.750 8.000 9.2508.800 34.800
15 18T 14T 13T 18 

18 

Randi Day232
950673 NE TX Elite

8.550 7.800 8.8509.000 34.200
18 20 10T 18T 19 

19 

Isabella Merkin203
997548 Capital

8.700 8.000 8.8508.200 33.750
16 18T 19 18T 20 

20 

Ashley Fridinger220
1006000 Olympo

8.650 7.400 8.9508.300 33.300
17 21 18 17 21 

21 
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